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Wilton (Connecticut, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Ridgefield Rd

Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 26 5:00pm ET

Lot
0002

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0011
0012

0013
0014
0015

0017
0019
0020
0022
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

0031
0032

0033

Title

Box Of Christmas Tree Decorations And
Ornaments

Placemats, Wash Clothes And Blankets
VCR Tapes And Cassettes

Classic Tapes And Cassettes

Suits, Dress Shirts And Sweaters
Outerwear Jackets And Rain Coats

12 Pairs Of Shoes, Slippers And Boots
Shirts And Sweaters

Hats And Belts

Books, Magazines, Newspaper Clippings and
More

Books And Magazines
Vintage Suitcases And Bags

Limited Edition Sterling Silver Stan Plotner
Necklace

Three Lamps, Two Matching

Miele Vacuum

The Fisher Custom Electra Radio Phonograph
Pink Ottoman

Classic Sewing Table

Costume Jewelry

Italian Porcelain Unicornsin Mottahedeh Design
Wood Twin Bed Frame

Three Drum Pads

Gaiam Clock And Two Statues

Hand Painted Plaques, Collectible Glass and
More

Val St. Lambert, Crystal and More

Lenox, Kosta Boda Lindstrand Vase, Signed
Glass and More

1955 Ekenas Swedish Signed Vase

12

Auction Closes. Fri, May 6 7.00pm ET

Lot
0034

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042

0043
0044

0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

0052
0053
0054

0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

Lenox Cups, Wedgwood, Italian Pottery and
More

Signed Glass, Vases and More

China, Signed Glass, Pottery and More
Limoges Platters, Tureen, Crystal and More
Wood and Gold Fabric Chair

Wood and Gold Fabric Chair

After Dark Magazines, Books And More
TIME Magazines And Nat Geo

Theater Magazines, After Dark Magazines and
More

Books, Magazines And More

Antique and Vintage Toys, Cribbage Board,
Games, and More

Art Supplies And More

Cookbooks And Wine And Spirit Books

Wood Magazine Rack

Roger Bros Flatware Set And More Flatware
Edwin M Knowles China Co. Play China Plates
Pepper Grinder And Wood Puppet

Moma Jewelry, Toys, Trinkets, Jewelry And
More

Marbles, Stones, Figurines And More
African Items, Musical Instruments And More

Thames & Kosmos Fuel Cell Car Kit and
Trivia Pursuit

Tea Saucers Cups And Other Glassware
Shot Glasses And Bowls

Butter Knives, Sweet Meat Dishes And More
Glass Dishes, Ashtrays And Bird Sculpture
Antique Dark Wood Chest of Drawers

Hand Blown Wine Glasses

Pair of Josh Simpson Glasses



Lot

0062
0063

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073

0074
0075
0076

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Pair of Glasses

Pair of Orrefors Intermezzo Signed Martini
Glasses

Pair of Cenedese Glasses

Pair of Glasses signed Burke

Daum France Crystal Vase

Kg Franck Glass Vase

Set of Three Sevres Cristal French Glasses
Set of Two Signed Male Figure Glasses
Waterford Paperweight

Kosta Boda Bertil Vallien Signed Glass
Tall Hand Blown Unicorn Glass

Pair of Orrefors Intermezzo Signed Martini
Glasses

Cast Signed Broadway RENT Poster

Leroy Neiman Lion's Pride, Signed Lithograph

Peter Ellenshaw Limited Edition Signed
Lithograph
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