Wilton (Connecticut, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Ridgefield Rd

Auction Opens: Tue, Apr 26 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, May 6 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0002	Box Of Christmas Tree Decorations And Ornaments	0034	Lenox Cups, Wedgwood, Italian Pottery and More
0003	Placemats, Wash Clothes And Blankets	0035	Signed Glass, Vases and More
0004	VCR Tapes And Cassettes	0036	China, Signed Glass, Pottery and More
0005	Classic Tapes And Cassettes	0037	Limoges Platters, Tureen, Crystal and More
0006	Suits, Dress Shirts And Sweaters	0038	Wood and Gold Fabric Chair
0007	Outerwear Jackets And Rain Coats	0039	Wood and Gold Fabric Chair
0008	12 Pairs Of Shoes, Slippers And Boots	0040	After Dark Magazines, Books And More
0009	Shirts And Sweaters	0041	TIME Magazines And Nat Geo
0011	Hats And Belts	0042	
0012	Books, Magazines, Newspaper Clippings and	00.42	More
0013	More	0043	, ,
	Books And Magazines	0044	Antique and Vintage Toys, Cribbage Board, Games, and More
	Vintage Suitcases And Bags Limited Edition Sterling Silver Stan Plotner	0045	Art Supplies And More
0015	Necklace		Cookbooks And Wine And Spirit Books
0017	Three Lamps, Two Matching	0047	Wood Magazine Rack
0019	Miele Vacuum	0048	Roger Bros Flatware Set And More Flatware
0020	The Fisher Custom Electra Radio Phonograph	0049	Edwin M Knowles China Co. Play China Plates
0022	Pink Ottoman	0050	Pepper Grinder And Wood Puppet
0024	Classic Sewing Table	0051	Moma Jewelry, Toys, Trinkets, Jewelry And
0025	Costume Jewelry		More
0026	Italian Porcelain Unicorns in Mottahedeh Design		Marbles, Stones, Figurines And More
0027	Wood Twin Bed Frame		African Items, Musical Instruments And More
0028	Three Drum Pads	0054	Thames & Kosmos Fuel Cell Car Kit and Trivial Pursuit
0029	Gaiam Clock And Two Statues	0055	Tea Saucers Cups And Other Glassware
0030	Hand Painted Plaques, Collectible Glass and More		Shot Glasses And Bowls
0031	Val St. Lambert, Crystal and More	0057	
	Lenox, Kosta Boda Lindstrand Vase, Signed	0058	Glass Dishes, Ashtrays And Bird Sculpture
0032	Glass and More	0059	Antique Dark Wood Chest of Drawers
0033	1955 Ekenas Swedish Signed Vase	0060	Hand Blown Wine Glasses
	-	0061	Pair of Josh Simpson Glasses

Lot	Title
0062	Pair of Glasses
0063	Pair of Orrefors Intermezzo Signed Martini Glasses
0064	Pair of Cenedese Glasses
0065	Pair of Glasses signed Burke
0066	Daum France Crystal Vase
0067	Kaj Franck Glass Vase
0068	Set of Three Sevres Cristal French Glasses
0069	Set of Two Signed Male Figure Glasses
0070	Waterford Paperweight
0071	Kosta Boda Bertil Vallien Signed Glass
0072	Tall Hand Blown Unicorn Glass
0073	Pair of Orrefors Intermezzo Signed Martini Glasses
0074	Cast Signed Broadway RENT Poster
0075	Leroy Neiman Lion's Pride, Signed Lithograph
0076	Peter Ellenshaw Limited Edition Signed Lithograph

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com